
Bank Name/Title Email Phone Number
American National Bank & Trust Co. Ashley Ratliff‐Ives ratliffivesa@amnb.com  540‐278‐1729
American National Bank & Trust Co. Cathy Liles lilesc@amnb.com
American National Bank & Trust Co. Chuck Sivley sivleyc@amnb.com
Atlantic Union Bank Ori Amarillo orietta.amarillo@atlanticunionbank.com 804‐433‐5791
Atlantic Union Bank Rita Williams rita.williams@AtlanticUnionBank.com
Atlantic Union Bank Oni Hunter oni.hunter@atlanticunionbank.com
Benchmark Community Bank Tabitha Poore tabitha.poore@bcbonline.com 434‐676‐2666 ext 1115
C&F Bank Tiffany Stewart tstewart@cffc.com 757‐741‐2236
Chain Bridge Bank Guy Brewer gbrewer@chainbridgebank.com 703‐748‐7387
Skyline National Bank Elizabeth Hash ehash@skylinenationalbank.com 276‐768‐9484
Skyline National Bank Aaron Smith asmith@skylinenationalbank.com 276‐237‐2038
Southern Bank and Trust Company Darian Fisher darian.fisher@southernbank.com 757‐446‐6914
The Bank of Southside Virginia Kim Branco  kim.branco@bsvnet.com 804‐931‐2536
United Bank Wheeler Reiss wheeler.reiss@bankwithunited.com 678‐571‐5016
United Bank Danielle Bastian danielle.bastian@bankwithunited.com 703‐859‐4118
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